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200601030000
01300

01/03/2006
10:30:29

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

JT MONTE
CORPORATIO
N

200601040000
05530

01/04/2006
12:29:07

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

GOZALEZ,
JUANITA DBA

200511040005
74510

200601120000
20280

01/12/2006
11:38:58

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

WILLIAMS
PROPERTY
LLC

200602070000
61960

02/07/2006
10:56:58

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

JOHN F KIZER
JR LLC

200602020000
54720

02/02/2006
11:41:24

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

TURFS UP
LLC

200603170001
24420

03/17/2006
10:04:34

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

GREENLAND
LLC

200511220006
07610

200606020002
60740

06/02/2006
10:20:35

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

LOUGHER,
STEVEN M

200606130002
78620

06/13/2006
08:32:48

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

CUSTOM
FINISHING INC

200606130002
78610

06/13/2006
08:32:47

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

JOHN F KIZER
JR LLC

200602070000
61960

200606130002
78640

06/13/2006
08:32:50

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MILLIMEDIA
INC

200606130002
78630

06/13/2006
08:32:49

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

KEITH
DEVELOPMEN
T
CORPORATIO
N

200606290003
13210

06/29/2006
08:46:36

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

PET PALACE
LLC



200607120003
34990

07/12/2006
11:22:37

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

R2J2
MARKETING
GROUP INC

200507050003
32620

200607270003
62370

07/27/2006
01:09:17

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

OVER THE
MOUNTAIN
PAINTING INC

200607310003
65700

07/31/2006
10:07:06

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

DSB
CONSULTING
INC

200608010003
68920

08/01/2006
10:54:58

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SPECTRUMHR
PA M LLC

200610030004
88350

10/03/2006
11:02:51

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

KEITH
DEVELOPMEN
T
CORPORATIO
N

200606130002
78630

200612070005
93560

12/07/2006
10:23:16

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

JT MONTE
CORPORATIO
N

200612190006
17010

12/19/2006
10:44:57

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

PRELUDE
CHILD
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

200612220006
23940

12/22/2006
10:00:55

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN RANSOM JIM

200612220006
23950

12/22/2006
10:00:56

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN BRIDGETTS
AT
GREYSTONE
LLC

200612220006
23960

12/22/2006
10:00:57

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN FLOOR
AMERICA INC

200612220006
23970

12/22/2006
10:00:58

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN GLENMAX LLC
FDBA

200612220006
23990

12/22/2006
10:03:07

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN SALCAS INC
DBA

200601060000
10760

01/06/2006
11:22:50

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

CUSTOM
FINISHING INC



200601090000
12700

01/09/2006
10:33:54

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

DAWSON
MECHANICAL
SERVICE INC

200510070005
23730

200602020000
54710

02/02/2006
11:41:23

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

KIMBELL
KLAYTON
WADE DBA

200602020000
54700

02/02/2006
11:41:22

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

C & J RETAIL
VENTURES
INC DBA

200602020000
54690

02/02/2006
11:41:21

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

BURGER
PALACE LLC

200603080001
08510

03/08/2006
11:07:14

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

READUS
WALTER DBA


