Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
iistiument #	Date Necorded	Ivairie	T arty Note	Doc Type	Other Name	DOOK	1 age	Wapbook	Wapi age	T iist ivererence	Description
200601030000	01/03/2006 10:30:29	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	JT MONTE CORPORATIO N						
200601040000 05530	01/04/2006 12:29:07	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	GOZALEZ, JUANITA DBA					200511040005 74510	
200601120000 20280	01/12/2006 11:38:58	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	WILLIAMS PROPERTY LLC						
200602070000 31960	02/07/2006 10:56:58	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	JOHN F KIZER JR LLC						
200602020000 54720	02/02/2006 11:41:24	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	TURFS UP LLC						
200603170001 24420	03/17/2006 10:04:34	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	GREENLAND LLC					200511220006 07610	
200606020002 60740	06/02/2006 10:20:35	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	LOUGHER, STEVEN M						
200606130002 78620	06/13/2006 08:32:48	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	CUSTOM FINISHING INC						
200606130002 78610	06/13/2006 08:32:47	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	JOHN F KIZER JR LLC					200602070000 61960	
200606130002 78640	06/13/2006 08:32:50	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	MILLIMEDIA INC						
00606130002 8630	06/13/2006 08:32:49	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	KEITH DEVELOPMEN T CORPORATIO N						
200606290003 3210	06/29/2006 08:46:36	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	PET PALACE LLC						

200607120003 34990	07/12/2006 11:22:37	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	R2J2 MARKETING GROUP INC			200507050003 32620	
200607270003 62370	07/27/2006 01:09:17	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	OVER THE MOUNTAIN PAINTING INC				
200607310003 65700	07/31/2006 10:07:06	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	DSB CONSULTING INC				
200608010003 68920	08/01/2006 10:54:58	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SPECTRUMHR PA M LLC				
200610030004 88350	10/03/2006 11:02:51	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	KEITH DEVELOPMEN T CORPORATIO N			200606130002 78630	
200612070005 93560	12/07/2006 10:23:16	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	JT MONTE CORPORATIO N				
200612190006 17010	12/19/2006 10:44:57	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	PRELUDE CHILD DEVELOPMEN T INC				
200612220006 23940	12/22/2006 10:00:55	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	RANSOM JIM				
200612220006 23950	12/22/2006 10:00:56	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	BRIDGETTS AT GREYSTONE LLC				
200612220006 23960	12/22/2006 10:00:57	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	FLOOR AMERICA INC				
200612220006 23970	12/22/2006 10:00:58	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	GLENMAX LLC FDBA				
200612220006 23990	12/22/2006 10:03:07	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	SALCAS INC DBA				
200601060000 10760	01/06/2006 11:22:50	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	CUSTOM FINISHING INC				

200601090000 12700	01/09/2006 10:33:54	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	DAWSON MECHANICAL SERVICE INC			200510070005 23730	
200602020000 54710	02/02/2006 11:41:23	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	REVENUE TAX	KIMBELL KLAYTON WADE DBA				
200602020000 54700	02/02/2006 11:41:22	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	C & J RETAIL VENTURES INC DBA				
200602020000 54690	02/02/2006 11:41:21	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	BURGER PALACE LLC				
200603080001 08510	03/08/2006 11:07:14	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	READUS WALTER DBA				